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We are suppliers and distributors of 
fruits,and vegetables, our objective is to 
guarantee the delivery of a fresh product to 
our clients, it embrace a national and inter-
national scope, always watching the quality 
and freshness of our products.
Grow in our presence at international and 
national level through innovation, conti-
nuous improvement and the generation 
value in our groups of interests.

Grow our presence at national and interna-
tional level through innovation,
and continue improvement, by generating 
value between our groups of interests.

Be the best supplier and distributors of 
fruits and vegetables of excellent quality, 
at national and international level, offering 
a product with a great quality. To achieve 
it, we established a culture that supports 
farms by making them part of our enterprise 
team with the purpose of guarantee our 
customers thes best of the best in the 
market.

Supply our international customers, in a 
regular and consistent way of fresh fruit 
with the best quality based in production 
standards that exceeds their requirements
and needs.

Achieve sustainable agriculture, which is 
recognized for its continuity and quality 
of production.

To be recognized for good post-harvest 
management and after-sales with our 
customers.

Achieve the sustainability of the crops 
of our allied farmers in order to improve 
their quality of life.

QUALITY:
In the search of excelence.

DIVERSITY:
To count with a wide variety of 
products.

HONESTY:
Enterprise etichs marks our behaviour.

COLABORATION:
Enhance collective talent.

PASSION:
Be compromise with our suppliers and 
clients.

VISION
MISION

VALUES OBJECTIVES

CONTACT
Gerencia@fertilia.co 
Despachos@fertilia.co 
Tesoreria@fertilia.co 
Comercial@fertilia.co 
Operaciones@fetilia.co 
Juridica@fertilia.co 
Financiera@fertilia.co 
Gerenciafertiliaagro@gmail.com 
Phone line 3185698747



SERVICES

PRODUCTOSSelection of products according to te-
chnical sheet stipulated by the client. 

Packing of stowed products using tra-
ditional or folding baskets and \ or
boxes according to dimension and wei-
ght.

Filling dry or refrigerated containers.

Products in meshes.

Multimodal.

Crop planning according to the de-
mand of our customers

Cantaloupe

Watermelon Papaya 

Guava

Soursop Lulo Tree tomato

Mango tommy Passionfruit

Pineapple



Tomato Vegetable pear

PumpkinRed bell pepper

Plantain Green beans

Yellow bell pepper

Coconut Passionflower Dragon fruit

Lemon AvocadoPlum




